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No 

 
NIM 

 
Nama Mahasiswa 

TANGGAL KEHADIRAN 
 

2022-09-20 
 

2022-09-27 
 

2022-10-04 
 

2022-10-11 
 

2022-10-18 
 

2022-10-25 
 

2022-11-01 
 

2022-11-08 
 

2022-11-15 
 

2022-11-22 
 

2022-11-29 
 

2022-12-13 
 

2022-12-20 
 

2022-12-27 
 

2023-01-03 
 

2023-01-17 
 

Jml 

1 2021511001 SINTA DEWI H H H H H H A A H A A H H H H H 12 

2 2021511003 ALDI YOSE KUSUMA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A 0 

3 2021511004 MAYA SARI H H H H H H A A H A H H A H A A 10 

4 2021511006 WEISANDHY AMBAT H H H H H H H A H A H H H H H H 14 

5 2021511007 ERISKI RADIN EFFENDY H H H H H H A A H H H H H H A H 13 

6 2021511009 TATIK WALTINAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H A H 15 

7 2021511011 SITI FATIMATUL ZAHRA H H A A H H H H H H H H H H H H 14 

8 2021511014 ROBI PUJA RUKMANA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

9 2021511015 INTAN NURI ADELIA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

10 2021511019 MALA NURMALASARI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

11 2021511020 SITI PAJARIAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

12 2021511023 MILDA NOVITA PUTRI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

13 2021511025 GALIH TRESNA AYUNINGTIAS H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

14 2021511028 MONICA OKTAVIANI H H H H H H A A H A H H H H H H 13 

15 2021511030 DEVIKI KURNIAWATI H H A A A A H H H A A A H H H H 9 

16 2021511036 ARYA WIGUNA H H A A H H H H H H H H H H H H 14 

17 2021511037 IDA FARIDA H H H A H H H H H H H H H H H H 15 



18 2021511042 WIDYA NUR ISRAMIRANI H H H A H H H H H H H H H A A H 13 

19 2021511044 RONALD DAVINSY H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

20 2021511046 TAMARA LEGITA WARIKA PUTRI H H A A H H A A A A A A A A A A 4 

21 2021511047 FEBY GUSNIANTO H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

22 2021511050 WIRANTI TRI OKTAVIANI A A H A H H H H H A H H H A A H 10 

23 2021511053 FIKI ADE KRISTIYANI H H H H A A A A H A A A A A A H 6 

24 2021511057 BONUR SIHOMBING H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

25 2021511059 CEMARA PRAMUDHEA PRIHANDINI H H H H H H A A A A A A A H H A 8 

26 2021511060 SHERLY NURUL AINNI RESMANA A A H H H H A A H A H H H A A A 8 

27 2021511066 LAILA AZ-ZAHRA KHALILLAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

28 2021511068 ELISABET LABORTY A A H A H H H A H A A H H H H A 9 

29 2021511072 MAULANA IKHSAN H H H H H H A A A A A A A H H A 8 

30 2021511075 SANIA MARTSELLINA ARITONANG OPPU SUNHGGU H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

31 2021511099 SHAFIRA NATHANIA PUTRI EFENDI H H A A A A H H H H H H H H H H 12 

32 2021511160 FANISA RESTU AJENG H H A A H H H H H A H H H H H H 13 

33 2021511222 HELMALIA PUTRI H H H H A A A A A A A H H H H H 9 

34 2021511224 YANTI APRIYANTI H H H A H H H H H H H H H H H H 15 

35 2021511303 MUHAMMAD CHOZY IRAWAN H H H H H H A A H A H H H H H A 12 

36 2021511341 BARY IRAWAN H H A A A A H H H A A H H H H H 10 

37 2021511360 DESYLA ISKA NOVALIA H H H H H H H H H H H A A A A H 12 
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No NIM Nama Mahasiswa Kehadiran Tugas UTS UAS Total Skor Nilai Akhir 

1 2021511001 SINTA DEWI 75 85 55 50 66 B- 

2 2021511003 ALDI YOSE KUSUMA 0 0 0 0 0 
 

3 2021511004 MAYA SARI 81 85 55 50 67 B- 

4 2021511006 WEISANDHY AMBAT 81 85 58 50 67 B- 

5 2021511007 ERISKI RADIN EFFENDY 75 80 52 74 72 B 

6 2021511009 TATIK WALTINAH 88 85 56 52 68 B- 

7 2021511011 SITI FATIMATUL ZAHRA 88 80 50 64 70 B 

8 2021511014 ROBI PUJA RUKMANA 100 90 55 50 70 B 

9 2021511015 INTAN NURI ADELIA 100 90 55 50 70 B 

10 2021511019 MALA NURMALASARI 100 85 55 55 70 B 

11 2021511020 SITI PAJARIAH 100 85 55 58 72 B 

12 2021511023 MILDA NOVITA PUTRI 100 85 55 56 71 B 

13 2021511025 GALIH TRESNA AYUNINGTIAS 100 85 60 50 70 B 

14 2021511028 MONICA OKTAVIANI 75 85 52 72 73 B 

15 2021511030 DEVIKI KURNIAWATI 75 85 52 50 66 B- 

16 2021511036 ARYA WIGUNA 88 90 50 62 72 B 

17 2021511037 IDA FARIDA 88 85 54 46 66 B- 

18 2021511042 WIDYA NUR ISRAMIRANI 81 85 50 50 66 B- 



19 2021511044 RONALD DAVINSY 100 90 55 56 73 B 

20 2021511046 TAMARA LEGITA WARIKA PUTRI 25 70 0 0 27 E 

21 2021511047 FEBY GUSNIANTO 100 80 62 82 80 A- 

22 2021511050 WIRANTI TRI OKTAVIANI 100 85 55 53 70 B 

23 2021511053 FIKI ADE KRISTIYANI 94 85 55 53 69 B- 

24 2021511057 BONUR SIHOMBING 100 90 55 50 70 B 

25 2021511059 CEMARA PRAMUDHEA PRIHANDINI 94 85 66 0 53 C- 

26 2021511060 SHERLY NURUL AINNI RESMANA 94 85 55 0 51 C- 

27 2021511066 LAILA AZ-ZAHRA KHALILLAH 100 85 54 54 70 B 

28 2021511068 ELISABET LABORTY 94 90 60 0 53 C- 

29 2021511072 MAULANA IKHSAN 94 90 60 0 53 C- 

30 2021511075 SANIA MARTSELLINA ARITONANG OPPU SUNGGU 100 85 55 55 70 B 

31 2021511099 SHAFIRA NATHANIA PUTRI EFENDI 75 80 76 84 81 A- 

32 2021511160 FANISA RESTU AJENG 75 85 50 52 66 B- 

33 2021511222 HELMALIA PUTRI 75 85 0 50 55 C 

34 2021511224 YANTI APRIYANTI 94 85 55 50 68 B- 

35 2021511303 MUHAMMAD CHOZY IRAWAN 94 90 55 50 70 B 

36 2021511341 BARY IRAWAN 75 85 56 50 66 B- 

37 2021511360 DESYLA ISKA NOVALIA 75 85 50 50 65 B- 
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